
 
 
Ref.: BHE/PW/PUR/WR-QAE/1594/Corrigendum 01                                                   DT: 01/02/2016 
 

To 

ALL BIDDERS 
 

Sub: Issue of Corrigendum 01   for Time extension for offer submission. 
 
Job:  PROVIDING FIELD QUALITY ASSURANCE SERVICES IN THE FIELD OF CIVIL, STRUCTURAL, BOILER & 
AUXILIARIES, ELECTRICAL AND C&I, TURBINE & GENERATOR AT PSWR POWER PROJECT SITES ON RATE 
CONTRACT BASIS. 
 
 
T.S.No: BHE/PW/PUR/WR-QAE/1594 
 
 
Bidders to kindly take note of the following: 

================================================================  

AA) Extension of due date for offer submission 
 
The due date of offer submission has been extended to 09/02/2016, 15.00  HRS. 
Technical Bid shall be opened on 09/02/2016 at 16.00 hrs. 
================================================================ 
All other Terms and conditions of the Tender Specification shall remain unaltered unless 
expressly amended by BHEL in writing. 
 
Bidders are requested to submit as a part of Technical Bid, a copy of this corrigendum duly 
countersigned by the authorized signatory and stamped with the Official seal as a token of 
Bidder’s unqualified acceptance of this corrigendum.  
 
This letter is hosted as file titled “Corrigendum-01” against NIT-26134 in BHEL web page 
(www.bhel.com→Tender Notifications → View Corrigendum).     
 
 
Thanking you,   
                                                                                                            Yours faithfully,
  
 
 

 AGM (Purchase) 
  
 
 


